Joint Great Lakes Advisory Board and Science and Information Subcommittee

Meeting Agenda

Thursday, July 21, 2016

All Times Central

Call-in number 1-877-226-9607, Conference Code 421 858 2837#

8:30 am

8:35

8:50

9:10

10:00

10:45

11:15

11:45

11:50

12:00 pm

Blue Harbor Lodge, Salons E and F, 725 Blue Harbor Dr., Sheboygan, Wisconsin

Convene Meeting

Opening Remarks and Agenda Review

Action Plan 3 Development
Draft Timeline

Adaptive Management Pilot Project

Possible Charge Questions

Great Lakes Advisory Board Project
Evaluation Workgroup Report

Science and Information Subcommittee

Report
[ ]

Evaluating projects of long duration
Outputs, outcomes and case studies

Discussion of Joint GLAB/SIS Work Plan to
accomplish the above work

Public Comment

Wrap-up/Next Steps

Adjourn
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