Joint Great Lakes Advisory Board and Science and Information Subcommittee Meeting Agenda Thursday, July 21, 2016 All Times Central

Call-in number 1-877-226-9607, Conference Code 421 858 2837#

Blue Harbor Lodge, Salons E and F, 725 Blue Harbor Dr., Sheboygan, Wisconsin

8:30 am	Convene Meeting	Rita Cestaric Designated Federal Officer
8:35	Opening Remarks and Agenda Review	David Ullrich, Chair, Great Lakes Advisory Board Patty Birkholz Vice Chair, Great Lakes Advisory Board
8:50	Action Plan 3 Development Draft Timeline	Cameron Davis Senior Advisor
9:10	Adaptive Management Pilot Project Possible Charge Questions	Jon Hortness & Peter Esselman USGS
10:00	Great Lakes Advisory Board Project Evaluation Workgroup Report	Joy Mulinex, Roger Germann, Simone Lightfoot, Steve Galarneau
10:45	Science and Information Subcommittee Report • Evaluating projects of long duration • Outputs, outcomes and case studies	
11:15	Discussion of Joint GLAB/SIS Work Plan to accomplish the above work	David Ullrich & Patty Birkholz
11:45	Public Comment	David Ullrich & Patty Birkholz
11:50	Wrap-up/Next Steps	David Ullrich & Patty Birkholz
12:00 pm	Adjourn	Rita Cestaric